Miniature profile
rail guides - LLS
The heritage of innovation
Ewellix is a global innovator and manufacturer of linear motion and actuation solutions.
Today, our state-of-the-art linear solutions are designed to increase machine performance,
maximise uptime, reduce maintenance, improve safety and save energy.
Technology leadership
Our journey began over 50 years ago as part of the SKF

System type
H Standard type
Type code
S System consisting of carriage and rail
Size
7, 9, 12
Carriage type
TA Standard carriage
LA Standard carriage, extended length
Seal options
. Shielded carriage1)
R Low friction sealed carriage
Number of carriages per rail
1, 2, 3, 4, 6
Preload Class
T0 Zero preload
T1 Light preload
T2 Medium preload (On request)
Rail Lenght
up to 1 000 mm lenght (in 1 mm steps)
Precision Class
P5 Standard precision
P1 High precision (Available as system only)
Rail arrangement (Number of parallel mounted rails)
. Arrangement of single rail as standard1)
W2 Arrangement of two parallel mounted rails
Wx Arrangement of x number of parallel mounted rails
Rail type
. Standard rail1)
D Customized rail
Distance between end face and the center of the first mounting hole of the rail
E0 Standard "E" dimension, even when not selected. The holes at both rails and will be positioned equidistantly from either end of the rails
with shortest possible distance
Exx Specified "E" dimension for one rail end with the following options per size: Size 7 from 4,5 mm to 11 mm, Size 9 from 5 mm to 15 mm,
Size 12 from 5 mm to 20 mm
1) No code for standard
Ordering key systems
L L S H S 1 2 T A R 4 T 0 - 5 0 0 P 5 W 2 . E 1 0
Zero Rail Concept (ZRC)
The newly developed Zero Rail Concept (ZRC) offers free-
dom in flexibility and availability. Within the ZR-Concept any
carriage can be mounted together with the rail of the same
size. Spare parts can be handled much quicker and due to
standardization delivery times are shorter in comparison to
system configurations.
Zero Rail Concept carriages and rails are delivered sepa-
rately. The ZRC offer is standardized for precision class P5
(Standard precision) together with preload class T0 (Zero
preload) and T1 (Light preload). Any carriage or rail from this
range must be ordered with the suffix ZRC in the ordering
key.
Examples : LLSHS12TAR3T0-652P5E10 or LLSHS9LA1T1-140P1W2E0 or LLSHS7LA2T0-210P5W3E6
7
Min iature prof i le  ra i l  gu ides -  LLS
LLS Miniature profile rail guide series
System type
H Standard type
Type code
C Carriage
Size
7, 9, 12
Carriage type
TA Standard carriage
LA Standard carriage, extended length
Seal options
. Shielded carriage1)
R Low friction sealed carriage
Preload Class
T0 Zero preload
T1 Light preload
Precision Class
P5 Standard precision
Zero Rail Concept
ZRC The Zero Rail Concept (ZRC) offers the interchangeability of carriages and rails. Any carriage does fit onto any rail of the same size,
if both components belong to the Zero Rail Concept. ZRC component have the suffix ZRC and can be ordered as components
only. Single carriages do have standard the ZRC suffix
1) No code for standard
LLS Miniature profile rail guide series
System type
H Standard type
Type code
R Rail
Size
7, 9, 12
Rail Lenght
up to 1 000 mm lenght (in 1 mm steps)
Precision Class
P5 Standard precision
Distance between end face and the center of the first mounting
E0 Standard “E” dimension, even when not selected. The holes at both rails and will be positioned equidistantly from either end
of the rails with shortest possible distance
Exx Specified “E” dimension for one rail end with the following options per size: Size 7 from 4,5 mm to 11 mm, Size 9 from 5 mm
to 15 mm, Size 12 from 5 mm to 20 mm
Zero Rail Concept
ZRC The Zero Rail Concept (ZRC) offers the interchangeability of carriages and rails. Any carriage does fit onto any rail of the
same size, if both components belong to the Zero Rail Concept. ZRC component have the suffix ZRC and can be ordered as
components only. Single carriages do have standard the ZRC suffix.
Ordering key carriages ZRC range
Ordering key rails ZRC range
Examples : LLSHC 12 LAR T0 P5 ZRC or LLSHC 7 TA T1 P5 ZRC
Examples : LLSHR 12-1000 P5 E8 ZRC or LLSHR 7-200 P5 ZRC or LLSHR 9-326 P5 E0 ZRC
L L S H C 12 T A R T 0 P 5 Z R C
L L S H R 9 - 1 0 0 0 P 5 E 0  Z R C
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix,
and may not be reproduced or given to third parties (even
extracts) without permission. Although great care has been
taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix does not take any
responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from omissions or
typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements
being made in our products, the product’s appearance and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
PUB IL-0600271-EN-July 2020
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
SKF and SKF logo are trademarks of the SKF Group